
                                
 
 

 

                           TITLE  

 

           CORRIGENDUM for NIT-68167 

Phone: +91 431 2575479 

Fax     : +91 431 252 00 76 
Email  : melvin@bhel.in 

 
 

 

 
Reference Number:                         

Enquiry BP: ADMIN:Shops: Tender-
1/2022-23 dated 03.08.2022 

Enquiry Date: 

06.09.2022       

Due date for submission of 

quotation:  28.09.2022 

 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondences. 

This is only a request for quotation and not an order 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Details of Corrigendum 

  

1. Format for Technical Bid has been modified and attached with this corrigendum.  

        2.  Application fee need not to be submitted along with the Tender Document. 
 

            3. The last date for submission of tender is extended to 06.10.2022 before 02.00.P.M and 

opening of Technical Bid on 06.10.2022 at 02.30.P.M 

 

All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT-68167 remain unaltered.  

 
 

 

 

 

BHEL commercial terms & conditions with Price Bid formats and all annexures can be 

downloaded from BHEL web site http://www.bhel.com under enquiry reference  

“BP: ADMIN:Shops: Tender dated 03.08.2022  NIT-68167 

 

Tenders should reach us before 14:00 hours on the due date 

Technical bid will be opened at 14:30 hours on the due date 

Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers who 

have submitted their offers and who may like to be present. 

Yours faithfully, 
 

For Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.bhel.com/


                              SHOP TENDER APPLICATION – 1/2022-23 (CAT-III) 
PART-A: TECHNICAL BID  

 

Tender No. BHEL: ADMN. EO: SHOPS:1/ 2022-23                                    Date:   

 

                    

 

  
 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
(A Govt.of India Undertaking) 

Tiruchirappalli 620 014 
ADMINISTRATION 

FAX: 0431–2520076  PHONE : 2575775/2575479/2577323  E-MAIL: melvin@bhel.in 

   
AN   ISO 9001 

COMPANY 

Shop No.  

Sl.No Description Remarks 
 

01 Name and location of the shop                      

(tpz;zg;gpf;Fk; filapd; ngah; kw;Wk; gFjp) 
 

02  Proposed Business to be carried out in the Shop 
 

(tpz;zg;gpf;Fk; filapy; njhlq;f cj;Njrpj;Js;s njhopy;); 

 

03  

Name & Address of the Tenderer.   
 

tpz;zg;gjhuh; ngau; kw;Wk; tpyhrk; 

 

04 Contact Mobile No./அலைபேசி எண் த ொடரப்ுக்கொக  

05 Name and branch of Bankers                                       
fzf;F itj;J ,Uf;Fk; tq;fpapd; ngau; kw;Wk; fpis 

 

06 DD No., /SBI e-Collect Receipt No/EFT No., Date, Name of 
the Bank and amount towards E.M.D. (E.M. D=Earnest Money 
Deposit). 

tiuT fhNrhiy vz;./SBI e-Collect/EFT No  Njjp. 
tq;fpapd ngau;;. E.M.D.njhif;.  

 
 
 

07 Have you ever run any shops in BHEL Township and then 
vacated yourself (or) evicted by authorities?  If so give details 
 

 tpz;zg;gjhuu; ,jw;F Kd; gp.vr;.,;.vy; lTd;rpg;gpy; fil 
elj;jpatuh?.mjid ePq;fshfNt fhyp nra;jPu;fsh?my;yJ 
fhyp nra;a itf;fg;glL ntspNaw;wg;glBh;fsh? mjd; 
tpguk 

 

08 Are you running any shops in B.H.E.L.Township now? 
 If so give details. (*As per Tender Terms & conditions If a 
bidder is in possession of three licenses on the close date 
of submission of tender, his/her bid will be summarily 
rejected)  
 

tpz;zg;gjhuu; jw;NghJ gp.vr;.,;.vy; lTd;rpg;gpy; fil 
eljJgtuh?.mt;thnwdpy; mjd; tpguk;.(*nlz;lH tpjpfspd;  
gb tpz;zg;gjhuuplk;; jw;NghJ Kd;W cupkq;fs; ,Ue;jhy; 
mtupd; tpz;zg;gk; epuhfupf;fg;gLk;) 

 

 

Note: i) This tender terms is valid for 05 Yrs on license basis with 5% increase in license fees every year.  BHEL 
holds right to retender the shop after 05 yrs or may extend the validity after satisfaction of the performance with 
fresh terms and conditions.  ii)  The DD for EMD should be kept in a separate envelope 

 
Place:                                                                                                                     Signature 
Date :                                                                             (Name & Address of the Tenderer with Official  Seal) 

 

DECLARATION 
 

    I / We hereby declare that I / We have not been banned and de-listed by any Government Department / Financial Institution 
/ Court. I declare that I have not been proclaimed as an offender by any court, and that I am not in default in relation to any 
debt and that no recovery proceedings are pending against me in any court/Tribunal /Quasi-judicial authority. There are no 
litigations, both civil as well as criminal pending against me.  I have also fully understood and agree to the terms and 
conditions furnished in the tender and will abide accordingly and I also understand that any false information herein submitted 
will entail rejection of tender/cancellation of license forthwith. I agree that BHEL reserves its right to reject any or all tenders 
without assigning any reasons whatsoever.  
 

Place:                                                                                                                               Signature 
Date :                                                                                 (Name & Address of the Tenderer with Official  Seal) 

Fwpg;G : jkp;ohf;fk; vspjpy; Gupe;Jnfhs;tjw;fhf kl;Lk; 


